
 16 Mar (Monday) – National Vaccination
Day 23 Mar (Monday) – Shaheed Diwas (Bhagat
Singh, Rajguru, Sukhdev) 24 Mar (Tuesday) – Shaheed Diwas
(remembering other revolutionaries too)

 8 Mar (Sunday) – International Women’s
Day 15 Mar (Sunday) – World Consumer Rights
Day 20 Mar (Friday) – International Day of
Happiness 21 Mar (Saturday) – World Forestry Day /
World Poetry Day / World Down Syndrome
Day 22 Mar (Sunday) – World Water Day 24 Mar (Tuesday) – World Tuberculosis
(TB) Day
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Date Day Events
1 Wednesday School re-opens (I - X) NURSERY, LKG, UKG
2 Thursday
3 Friday Good Friday Holiday
4 Saturday
5 Sunday Easter Holiday
6 Monday
7 Tuesday
8 Wednesday
9 Thursday
10 Friday
11 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday for Students)
12 Sunday
13 Monday Dr . Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration
14 Tuesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
15 Wednesday
16 Thursday
17 Friday
18 Saturday
19 Sunday
20 Monday
21 Tuesday
22 Wednesday
23 Thursday
24 Friday
25 Saturday
26 Sunday
27 Monday
28 Tuesday
29 Wednesday
30 Thursday

 5 Apr (Sunday) – National Maritime Day  14 Apr (Tuesday) – Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Jayanti


